LEOPARD™ DI650i
TIME FOR A NEW LEADER
2 Leopard DI650i
RELIABLE AND ROBUST
MAIN COMPONENTS
For over 50 years, we have claimed widespread
expertise in developing drill rigs to meet your
expectations. With that expertise, we have engineered

Thread type: API 2 3/8”
6,3 mm thick:
52-089-10505952
8,8 mm thick:
52-089-10671706
RH560g 4”
Top Sub thread: API 2 3/8”
32-5645-GTA-16S
RH460g 5”
Top Sub thread: API 3 1/2”
32-4655-GQA-04C
RH560g 6”
Top Sub thread: API 3 1/2”
32-5665-GQA-04C
560-6 SHANK BITS
42-632E165-S48. 165 mm FF XT48
42-63DE172-S48. 172 mm CC XT48
560-6 SHANK BITS
42-632E165-S48. 165 mm FF XT48
42-63DE172-S48. 172 mm CC XT48
QL50 SHANK BITS
42-5019146-S48. 146 mm CC XT48
42-502D152-S48. 152 mm FF  XT48
560-4 SHANK BITS
42-4HFA115-S48. 115 mm FF XT48
42-4HFB127-S48. 127 mm FF XT48
RH560g 6”
Top Sub thread: API 3 1/2”
32-5665-GQA-04C
DRILL PIPE